PLUGGABLE  RELAYS (CR-M AND CR-U)
Features:
 2, 3 or 4 changeover contacts
 Integrated test button for manual actuation and locking of the output contacts
 Major International Approvals
Options:
 Reverse polarity protection
 RC Element
 Overvoltage protection
 Multifunction time module
Type  Description Order code
Pluggable Miniature Relays CR-M with LED
2 changeover contacts (Double Pole Double Throw): 250 V,12 A
CR-M024AC2L 24VAC,2 changeover,250V/12A,LED 1SVR405611R0100
CR-M024DC2L 24VDC,2 changeover,250V/12A,LED 1SVR405611R1100
CR-M120AC2L 120VAC,2 changeover,250V/12A,LED 1SVR405611R2100
4 changeover contacts (Four Pole Double Throw): 250 V,6 A
CR-M024AC4L 24VAC,4 changeover,250V/6A,LED 1SVR405613R0100
CR-M024DC4L 24VDC,4 changeover,250V/6A,LED 1SVR405613R1100
CR-M120AC4L 120VAC,4 changeover,250V/6A,LED 1SVR405613R2100
Accessories
CR-M4SS Standard socket For 2 or 4 changeover CR-M relay 1SVR405651R3000
CR-MH Plastic holder for CR-M  1SVR405659R1000
CR-MH1 Metal holder for CR-M  1SVR405659R1100
Pluggable Universal Relays CR-U with LED
2 changeover contacts (Double Pole Double Throw / 8 Pin): 250 V,10 A
CR-U024AC2L 24VAC,2 changeover,250V/10A,LED 1SVR405621R0100
CR-U024DC2L 24VDC,2 changeover,250V/10A,LED 1SVR405621R1100
CR-U120AC2L 120VAC,2 changeover,250V/10A,LED 1SVR405621R2100
3 changeover contacts (Triple  Pole Double Throw / 11 Pin): 250 V,10 A
CR-U024AC3L 24VAC,3 changeover,250V/10A,LED 1SVR405622R0100
CR-U024DC3L 24VDC,3 changeover,250V/10A,LED 1SVR405622R1100
CR-U120AC3L 120VAC,3 changeover,250V/10A,LED 1SVR405622R2100
Accessories
CR-U2S Socket For 2 changeover CR-U relay 1SVR405670R0000
CR-U3S Socket For 3 changeover CR-U relay 1SVR405660R0000
CR-UH Holder for CR-U  1SVR405669R0000
Other coil voltages and other configurations such as CR-P type pluggable PCB relays are
available upon request.
For additional information contact your local Gerrie branch:
Alliston
1-A Alderson Crt, Unit 1 & 2
Alliston, ON
Tel: (705) 434-9229
Fax: (705) 434-9339
Cambridge
1195 Franklin Blvd.
Cambridge, ON
Tel: (519) 740-2912
Fax: (519) 740-2833
Guelph
31 Arrow Road
Guelph, ON
Tel: (519) 823-8442
Fax: (519) 823-0068
Kitchener
107 Manitou Drive
Kitchener, ON
Tel: (519) 893-1932
Fax: (519) 893-4462
London
1183 Frances Street
London, ON
Tel: (519) 659-1234
Fax: (519) 659-8338
London Hyde Park
6-2018 Mallard Road
London, ON
Tel: (519) 641-4321
Fax: (519) 641-4323
Mississauga
1036 Matheson Blvd E
Mississauga, ON
Tel: (905) 625-3118
Fax: (905) 625-5714
St. Thomas
156 Edward Street, Unit 3
St. Thomas, ON
Tel: (519) 633-1400
Fax: (519) 633-0995
Woodstock
116 Longworth Lane
Woodstock, ON
Tel: (519) 539-4789
Fax: (519) 539-4385
            CR-U
1. Interface relay
2. Pluggable function
module
3. Socket
4. Holder
         CR-M
1. Interface relay
2. Pluggable function
module
3. Socket
4. Holder
5. Marker